
 
 

 

2024 JV/C-Team Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday 2/13/24 Madison County Apalachee 
6:00pm 

 (JV/C)  

Thursday  2/15/24 Madison County Madison County HS 
5:30pm 

 (JV) 

Monday 2/19/24 Oconee County Apalachee 
5:00pm (C) 

7:00pm (JV) 

Thursday 2/22/24 Oconee County Oconee County HS 
5:00pm (C) 
7:00pm (JV) 

Saturday 2/24/24 North Oconee North Oconee HS 
11:30 (C) 
1:30 (JV) 

Wednesday  2/28/24 North Oconee Apalachee 
5:00pm (C) 

7:00pm (JV) 

Saturday 3/2/24 
Eastside 

Walnut Grove 
Eastside HS 

12:00pm (C) 

2:00pm (C) 

Tuesday 3/5/24 Jefferson Apalachee 
5:00pm (C) 

7:00pm (JV) 

Wednesday 3/6/24 Eastside Apalachee 
5:00pm (C) 
7:00pm (JV) 

Thursday 3/7/24 Eastside Eastside HS 
5:00pm (C) 
7:00pm (JV) 

Tuesday 3/12/24 Walnut Grove Walnut Grove HS 
5:00pm (C) 
7:00pm (JV) 

Wednesday 3/13/24 Walnut Grove Apalachee 
5:00pm (C) 
7:00pm (JV) 

Monday 3/18/24 Morgan County Apalachee 
6:00  

(JV Only) 

Wednesday 3/20/24 Morgan County Morgan County HS 
5:30 

 (JV Only) 

Saturday 3/23/24 
North Oconee 

Eastside 
Apalachee 

10:00am (C) 

2:00pm (C) 

Tuesday  3/26/24 JV Tournament TBD TBD 

Thursday 3/28/24 JV Tournament TBD TBD 

Saturday 3/30/24 JV Tournament TBD TBD 
  

BOLD = Home Games C-Team Diamond Day 

 

 


